A-40,Pochanur Extn, Gali No.1,Sector-23,Dwarka,
New Delhi-110077.

MUSTER ROLL

Name and Address of Contractor : DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at DLF South court Mall,Saket,New Delhi-110017.

[(See Rule 78(1)(a)(i)]
Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on:

FORM XVI

M/s JLL Bldg Ops pvt Ltd.,

DLF South court Mall,Saket-110017.
Name & Address of principal Employer :M/s JLL Bldg Ops pvt Ltd,,
DLF South court Mall,Saket-110017.

For the month of August'2019

=
| S|z
Si.No| Name of Workman Father's Name | Sex 3 819 [10|11f12)13| 14| 15 | 16 (17|18 19| 20| 21| 22 | 23 24| 25| 26 | 27| 28| 29 | 30| 31 | P [ws0 = =
) |5
=
1 |PRADEEP KUMAR PRAHLAD M W/0 P P W/l P|lA|lP|P|H P Wy P|P|P|P| P P (W@ Pp|P|P|P]| P P |W/0| 24| 5 30
2 |MUNNA KuMAR _‘,\\.\M_ﬂﬁqu M w/0 PlPfwoleleielelu|pwar|ler(p|elp|plwde|r|e|lr|r|er|wolzs|s 31
3 |BIRENDRA KUMAR wﬂwmww\—zz% M w/0 Pl e fwolp|ple|plu|pfwore|elp[p|e|rplwder|e|r|r|r]|op wjo| 24| s 30
4 [LOKENDRA KARTARA M w/0 plewolp|pipfelalpfwor|e|{plp{e|prfwder|alr|r|r]|r|wolzel s
5 |RAJEEV KUMAR VIJAY M w/0 Pl pqwopfep el piwae|pip|p|p|pfwde|lalalale|r|wolzols 26
6 [MANTU ﬂ%ﬁﬁm:% M w/ol Pl plalpfelnlamwoer|lple|ele|pfwdr|[e|r|r|e|p|wol21] s 27

For Duos Brain Management Support Services




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES FORM XViI [SEE RULE 78 (1)(A)D)]
SAKET NEW DELHI-110017 DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI
Principal Employer's JONES LANG LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION DELHI
Address SAKET NEW DELHI-110017

DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, NEW DELHI Firm PF Number DL/CPM/38086
Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100

Nature and Location DLF SOUTH COURT MALL SAKET, ND

Salary / Wages Register for the month of August, 2019 Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
S.No.| Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name HRA. BONUS | HD. CH. | HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S..C. I.TAX Stamp
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE | C.L. W.P. | CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number UAN. SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. | SPLALL  MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1|PRADEEP KUMAR 14000 0| 26.00 000 13548 0 0 1626 0
PRAHLAD 0 1166| 4.00  0.00 0 1128 0 119.00 0
DB1063 |CLEANER 0 1211 0.00  1.00 0 1172 0 0 o] BANK TIRANSF ER
DL/CPM/38086/01278 100042347340 0 ol o000 30.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015187828 16377.00 0.00 0 15848 0.00 1745.00 14103.00
2|MUNNA KUMAR 15400 0| 2700 0.0 15400 0 0 1848 0
VAIDHNATH MANDAL 0 1283 4.00  0.00 0 1283 0 136.00 0 .
DB1484 |OPERATOR 0 1333 0.00  0.00 0 1333 0 0 ol BANK ._.m~>2m_u ER
DL/CPM/38086/01702 100606263941 0 o] 000 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015550603 18016.00 0.00 0 18016 0.00 1984.00 16032.00
3/BIRENDER KUMAR 15400 0| 26.00 0.00 14903 0 0 1788 0
SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 0 1283 4.00  0.00 0 1242 0 131.00 0
DB2492 |RAS 0 1333 0.00 1.00 0 1290 0 0 0 m>ZX T N)Zm_nmm
DL/CPM/38086/02668 100871895054 0 o] 000 30.00 0 0 0 0 0
2016074703 18016.00 0.00 0 17435 0.00 1919.00 15516.00
4/ LOKENDRA 16962 0| 26.00 0.00 16415 0 0 1970 0
KARTARA 0 1413| 400  0.00 0 1367 0 145.00 0 _
DB320 |SUPERVISOR 0 1467| 000  1.00 0 1420 0 0 of BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/00589 101002463122 0 0 0.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 0
2014651886 19842.00 0.00 0 19202 0.00 2115.00 17087.00
5/ MANTU 15400 0] 2300 0.0 13413 0 0 1610 0
DASS 0 1283 400  0.00 0 1117 0 118.00 0
DB903 |RAS 0 1333 0.00  4.00 0 1161 0 0 ol BANK ._._.,rb,zm_u ER
DL/CPM/38086/ 100605805965 0 0 0.00 27.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015083266 18016.00 0.00 0 15691 0.00 1728.00 13963.00
6| RAJEEV KUMAR 14000 o] 2200  0.00 11742 0 0 1409 0
VIJAY KUMAR 0 1166) 4.00  0.00 0 978 0 104.00 0
DB915 |CLEANER 0  1211] 000 500 0 1016 0 0 o] BANK .—Tn&o,zm—nmm
DL/CPM/38086/01137 100293944639 0 o| 000 26.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015089137 16377.00 0.00 0 13736 0.00 1513.00 12223.00
. . 85421 0 0 10251 0
Fof Duos Brain Managerpent Support Servites 0 7115 0 753.00 0
Total 0 7392 0 0 0
Q V/p/b B 0 0 0 0 0
Y- 0 99928 000  11004.00 88924.00
[ al




SwaISAS $S800y 9peoe4 JO SoUBUAJUIRI B UoNe|eIsU| ‘Bululel) $S800y adoy ‘@ourUSUR) SpROE]

"esiy UBIH 1V dJom wied

Ao
FISU0S Pasuony

- C \f\!\[ﬂ;g]

S9ISS Loddng ),

Dwa,

BUSIS pazLioyny

Buep uiesg sonq Joy

sad1A19S 110ddng Juswaeuey ureaqg son( oy

SSS LET680ST0Z | SE€6T 6£9tY6£6Z00T Jsueap AVIIA YYWNY AJ3vy ST69Q 9
€LL 988TS9vT0Z | 0T ZTTEIYZ00TOT Josiaradng VHYLYYN YHANIIOT [1743:{] 9
avsvid YYWNX
66! 0
9 €04PL09T0Z | S2LE 50568128001 svy YVHINVHS AIHS NIANIYIE z6bzaa v
629 99ZE€80STOZ | bSEE $9650850900T ¥01vyido 1o YYINNN NLNYIA 6vzeaq €
NVHSIN WV
HYINNX
seL €090SSSTOC 0S8€ TY6€9290900T SV TYNAVIN HLYNQIVA YNNOI +8+19Q z
S€9 878/8TSTO0Z | 88€¢ OvELYEZY000T 1sues|) AvIHYY4d HYWR £9079Q T
d33avyd
INOD ‘LNOD adhojdwg apo) oN
squnu g uoneusdisa alep s, J3yje.
1S3 q 1S3 443 ON NVYN Heudisaq N s, J3Y1e4 j0 swey sakojdwy <

UM 318y pasoua auae ue[ey) [SH pue Jdd oy jo sardo)

"MO[3q pauoruaw are s340[dwd [enplAIpu] JO SIaqUINU JJ % [ST" 6102Z.das ST pajep uefeyn
IS4 PU® 610Z.d2S ST PoIep Ue[lEY) Ad OplA SINLIOYINE A10INJeIS 8y} 03 paysodap oq [[Im pue
610Z,8nY JO yauow ay) 10§ saem 119Y) woyy sn Aq paronpap ussq seq THTIA MAN THIVSTIVIA

L4N0) HINOS JITd e SIIIAISS ooUBUSIUIE[Y opediey .oj

L/-14leQ meN ‘exiemQ ‘gg- 10108S JesN ‘|L-'ON I[eD ‘uoisusaix3 Indueyood ‘Op-v : 90140 9jes0dion

NYIINOD AVIN LT ITATOSWOHM O.L

pafojdurs

‘soafordurs
Sumoriog ayy jo (uonnquiuod sJafordws 3 safojdwa) ST pue Jdq 93 Jey3 AJnaad 03 St SIy,

610Z.d9S u10 :93eQ

UI'SSWIOP' MMM WIOD"00YBA ® BIPUISSWIOP : [Iew
G010220186 ‘SS9¥¢10186 ‘89//G859-110 - 1AL

(3da)} sosiwoid " "apep sasiwoid)




Customer Name

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPORT

Account No :201000941638

Indusind Bank

From Date 01-Sep-19 To Date 15-Sep-19

Bank Reference Value Date M_..m_..wwwo:o: Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

$19213189 13 Sep 2019 '"13-SEP-19 16:45:15 |Credit NEFT RETURN/000213433583/ACCOUNT 6416.00 538011.43
DOES NOT EXIS/SHIRAJUL
HOQUE/SBINP19256013996/

‘000213433636 13 Sep 2019 '"13-SEP-19 15:26:12 | Debit N/DB4324130919 /ULAN HOSSAIN 1712.00 531595.43
/INDBN13096563897/

‘000213433634 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:12 |Debit N/DB775130919 /ASGAR ALI 1113.00 533307.43
/INDBN13096563896/

‘000213433632 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:12 |Debit N/DB4566130919 /BHIM GHOSH 8504.00 534420.43
/INDBN13096563895/

'000213433631 13 Sep 2019 '"13-SEP-19 15:26:12 |Debit N/DB4330130919 /MOHIT SINGH 9212.00 542924.43
TH/INDBN13096563894/

'000213433630 13 Sep 2019 '"13-SEP-19 15:26:11 | Debit N/DB4722130919 /AMIT LAKRA 6132.00 552136.43
/INDBN13096563893/

‘000213433627 13 Sep 2019 '"13-SEP-19 15:26:11 |Debit N/DB3591FUDSEPT19/RIJAWAN 1140.00 558268.43
/INDBN13096563891/

‘000213433624 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:10 |Debit N/DB1681130919 /RAGHU DAS 439.00 559408.43
/INDBN13096563889/

'000213433623 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:10 |Debit N/DB3482FUDSEPT19/RUP BAJER 1140.00 559847.43
/INDBN13096563888/

‘000213433621 13 Sep 20189 "13-SEP-19 15:26:09 |Debit N/DB4512130919 /KHAN MOHAMMED 5413.00 560987.43
/INDBN13096563886/

'000213433618 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:09 |Debit N/DB4170FUDSEPT19/ARJUN KUMAR 1140.00 566400.43
/INDBN13096563884/

‘000213433617 13 Sep 2019 '13-SEP-19 15:26:09 |Debit N/DB1093FUDSEPT19/RAJ KUMAR 1140.00 567540.43
/INDBN13096563880/

‘000213433615 13 Sep 2019 '"13-SEP-19 15:26:08 |Debit N/DB1840130919 /ABU BAKKAR 4666.00 568680.43
/INDBN13096563879/

'000213433614 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:08 |Debit N/DB4477130919 /MITHUN KUMAR 7119.00 573346.43
/INDBN13096563878/

‘000213433612 13 Sep 2019 '"13-SEP-19 15:26:08 |Debit N/DB4204130919 /ANOWAR 3743.00 580465.43
HUSSAIN/INDBN13096563876/

'000213433609 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:07 |Debit N/DB4658130919 /RAHUL KUMAR 10168.00 584208.43
/INDBN13096563873/

'000213433608 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:07 | Debit N/DB4288130919 /DEVENDRA 396.00 594376.43
KUMAR/INDBN13096563872/

'000213433602 13 Sep 2019 "13-SEP-19 15:26:07 |Debit N/DB3693FUDSEPT19/ROFIKUL ISLAM 1140.00 594772.43

/INDBN13096563867/




CHOUDHA/INDBN07095640189/

000212450416 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:16:14 [ Debit N/DB3071070919 /PRAMOD PASWAN 9090.00 6588482.43

i, /INDBNO7095640407/

000212450399 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:16:14 | Debit N/DB3070070919 /RAMESH PASWAN 8087.00 6597572.43
/INDBN07095640392/

000212450394 07 Sep 2019 07-SEP-1917:16:13 | Debit N/DB3135070919 /AJAY KUMAR 9353.00 6605659.43
/INDBN07095640389/

000212450379 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:13 | Debit N/DB3067070919 /SUSHANTA 2446.00 6615012.43
BISWA/INDBN07095640374/

000212450363 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:16:12 | Debit N/DB3063070919 /MOHAN LAL 9180.00 6617458.43
/INDBN07095640358/

000212450356 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:12 | Debit N/DB3134070919 /AMIT KUMAR 8804.00 6626638.43
/INDBN07095640354/

000212450347 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:16:11 | Debit N/DB3049070919 /ABHIMANYOO 9425.00 6635442.43
/INDBN07095640345/

000212450336 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:11 | Debit N/DB3132070919 /SHWET KAMAL 16428.00 6644867.43
MVINDBN07095640337/

000212450333 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:10 | Debit N/DB3046070919 /MITHLESH 14103.00 6661295.43
KUMAR/INDBN07095640333/

000212450324 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:16:10 | Debit N/DB3119070919 /SUNIL 4685.00 6675398.43
VISHWAKA/INDBN07095640324/

000212450311 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:16:09 | Debit N/DB3043070919 /VIKASH KUMAR 4685.00 6680083.43
V/INDBN07095640312/

000212450302 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:09 | Debit N/DB2873070919 /GYAN KUMAR 9188.00 6684768.43
/INDBN07095640306/

000212450281 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:08 | Debit N/DB3036070919 /RAHUL MESSI 9145.00 6693956.43
/INDBN07095640288/

000212450274 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:08 | Debit N/DB2867070919 /PRINCE SINGH 10738.00 6703101.43
/INDBN07095640279/

000212450267 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:08 | Debit N/DB3032070919 /TURTAN TOPINO 12150.00 6713839.43
/INDBN07095640275/

000212450260 07Sep2019  |'07-SEP-1917:16:07 |Debit N/DB2864070919 /AJIBOR AL 11249.00 6725989.43
/INDBN07095640268/

000212450243 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:06 | Debit N/DB903070919 /MANTU 13963.00 6737238.43
/INDBNO07095640251/

000212450236 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:06 | Debit N/DB3029070919 /ANKIT SHARMA 2739.00 6751201.43
/INDBN07095640245/

000212450227 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:06 | Debit N/DB2858070919 /AKHILESH 11588.00 6753940.43
SINGH/INDBN07095640237/

000212450221 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:05 |Debit N/DB3015070919 /MITTHU KUMAR 2953.00 6765528.43
/INDBN07095640233/

000212450210 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:05 | Debit N/DB2835070919 /SANKAR PRASAD 9267.00 6768481.43
/INDBN07095640224/

000212450201 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:04 | Debit N/DB3010070919 /SUNIL KUMAR 11924.00 6777748.43
/INDBN07095640215/

000212450194 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:04 | Debit N/DB2826070919 /SURENDER 11702.00 6789672.43
SINGH/INDBN07095640208/

000212450182 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:03 | Debit N/DB3004070919 /DEEPAK 10805.00 6801374.43
/INDBN07095640199/

000212450173 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:03 | Debit N/DB2815070919 /CHANDRA 13147.00 6812179.43
PRAKAS/INDBN07095640190/

000212450169 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:16:03 | Debit N/DB3000070919 /MAHESH 10326.00 6825326.43

30




‘000212449746 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:39 | Debit N/DB2544070919 /ARVIND KUMAR 10234.00 7369731.43
I /INDBN07095639826/ —

‘000212449737 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:38 | Debit N/DB2676070919 /PURNENDU 16077.00 7379965.43
KUMAR/INDBNO07095639818/

‘000212449731 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:38 | Debit N/DB288070919 /SONU KHAN 11815.00 7396042.43
/INDBN07095639811/

‘000212449725 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:38 | Debit N/DB2673070919 /BRN KISHORE 9452.00 7407957.43
/INDBNQ7095639808/

'000212449697 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:37 | Debit N/DB2667070919 /SURAJ MAHTO 11396.00 7417409.43
/INDBN07095639784/

'000212449683 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:37 | Debit N/DB1969070919 /RAMKISHORE 11244.00 7428805.43
/INDBN07095639773/

‘000212449702 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:36 | Debit N/DB2469070919 /MOHAMMAD AJIJ 13896.00 7440049.43
/INDBN07095639789/

‘000212449682 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:36 | Debit N/DB2660070919 /RAJESH SUMAN 13559.00 7453945.43
/INDBN07095639771/

'000212449672 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:35 | Debit N/DB2571070919 /NITIN PRAKASH 11243.00 7467504.43
/INDBN07095639764/

'000212449665 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:34 | Debit N/DB936070919 /SOHIDUL ALI 14140.00 7478747.43
/INDBN07095639758/

‘000212449654 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:34  |Debit N/DB919070919 /DHIRAJ KUMAR 11588.00 7492887.43
/INDBN07095639748/

‘000212449650 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:33  |Debit N/DB2640070919 /SURESH 11926.00 7504475.43
CHANDRA/INDBN07095639742/

'000212449642 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:33 | Debit N/DB915070919 /RAJEEV KUMAR 12223.00 7516401.43
/INDBN07095639740/

'000212449630 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:33 | Debit N/DB554070919 /SURINDER 8686.00 7528624.43
SINGH/INDBN07095639730/

'000212449622 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:32 | Debit N/DB912070919 /NAIKI 5790.00 7537310.43
/INDBN07095639723/

'000212449614 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:32 | Debit N/DB904070919 /RAMDAYAL RAM 10738.00 7543100.43
/INDBN07095639716/

'000212449613 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:31 | Debit N/DB2598070919 /SHIVVIR SINGH 11725.00 7553838.43
/INDBNQ7095639715/

‘000212449605 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:31 | Debit N/DB2601070919 /SHYAM BABU 12598.00 7565563.43
/INDBN07095639707/

‘000212449595 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:30 | Debit N/DB892070919 /RAFIKUL ISLAM 9607.00 7578161.43
/INDBN07095639697/

‘000212449587 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:30  |Debit N/DB2572070919 /SAHEB ALI 9496.00 7587768.43
/INDBN07095639694/

‘000212449582 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:30 | Debit N/DB1155070919 /RANJEET KUMAR 12327.00 7597264.43
/INDBN07095639689/

‘000212449576 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:29 | Debit N/DB886070919 /SANJAY KUMAR 983.00 7609591.43
/INDBN07095639685/

‘000212449566 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:29  |Debit N/DB811070919 /MUKESH 11023.00 7610574.43
/INDBN07095639677/

‘000212449556 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:28 | Debit N/DB1376070919 /PAPU KUMAR 7828.00 7621597.43
/INDBN07095639669/

'000212449546 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:28 | Debit N/DB801070919 /SURESH 10643.00 7629425.43
/INDBN07095639660/

‘000212449537 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:28 | Debit N/DB2540070919 /MEN PAL 10588.00 7640068.43
/INDBN07095639653/
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7924492.43 |

‘000212449328 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:16 | Debit N/DB358070919 /HARPAL SINGH 11877.00
/INDBN07095639474/ —

‘000212449318 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:15 | Debit N/DB2320070919 /PRAVIN 6966.00 7936369.43
/INDBNO7095639465/

‘000212449311 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:15 | Debit N/DB2293070919 /MD NASEEM 12624.00 7943335.43
ANSA/INDBN07095639459/

‘000212449306 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-13 17:15:14 | Debit N/DB357070919 /AJAY KUMAR 13149.00 7955959.43
SHA/INDBN07095639455/

‘000212449299 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:14 | Debit N/DB2284070919 /NARAYAN 9766.00 7969108.43
KHATAW/INDBN07095639448/

'000212449291 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:14 | Debit N/DB320070919 /LOKENDRA 17087.00 7978874.43
/INDBN07095639441/

‘000212449282 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:13 | Debit N/DB2282070919 /AJMIR ALI 652.00 7995961.43
/INDBN07095639436/

‘000212449275 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:13 | Debit N/DB301070918 /GOVIND 10958.00 7996613.43
/INDBN07095639428/

'000212449266 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:13 | Debit N/DB2516070919 /AJIT KUMAR 8026.00 8007571.43
SIN/INDBN07095639423/

'000212449263 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:12 | Debit N/DB2275070919 /AICHA KHATUN 9607.00 8015597.43
/INDBN07095639421/

‘000212449255 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-1917:15:12 | Debit N/DB2513070919 /RAKESH DB2513 11139.00 8025204.43
/INDBN07095639416/

'000212449247 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:11 | Debit N/DB2266070919 /MAHIBUL 4490.00 8036343.43
TALUKD/INDBNO07095639407/

‘000212449237 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:11 | Debit N/DB2508070919 /ABDULLA ALI 13772.00 8040833.43
/INDBN07095639400/

‘000212449227 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:10 | Debit N/DB2261070919 /RAM JI YADAV 11702.00 8054605.43
/INDBN07095639392/

‘000212449224 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:10 | Debit N/DB2499070919 /RAKESH 11948.00 8066307.43
/INDBN07095639387/

'000212449215 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:09 | Debit N/DB2260070919 /MUNNA SINGH 11725.00 8078255.43
/INDBN07095639379/

‘000212449203 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:15:09  |Debit N/DB2492070919 /VIRENDER 15516.00 8089980.43
/INDBN07095639370/

'000212449198 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:15:09 | Debit N/DB2251070919 /RAM KUMAR 12749.00 8105496.43
/INDBN07095639366/

‘000212449187 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:08 | Debit N/DB2482070919 /SUNIL KUMAR 8668.00 8118245.43
/INDBN07095639357/

'000212449177 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:08 | Debit N/DB2250070919 /RAM KRIPAL 7245.00 8126913.43
/INDBN07095639349/

‘000212449171 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-1917:15:07 | Debit N/DB2478070919 /VIKASH KUMAR 10835.00 8134158.43
M/INDBN07095639343/

‘000212449164 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:07 | Debit N/DB2246070919 /RAJENDRA 9647.00 8144993.43
KUMAR/INDBN07095639339/

‘000212449158 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:06 | Debit N/DB2459070919 /SHATRUGHAN 13111.00 8154640.43
PAN/INDBN07095639333/

‘000212449150 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:06 | Debit N/DB2455070919 /SHIV KUMAR 12749.00 8167751.43
/INDBN07095639327/

‘000212449143 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:06 | Debit N/DB2235070919 /PHOOL CHANDRA 835.00 8180500.43
/INDBN07095639319/

‘000212449127 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:15:05 |Debit N/DB2448070919 /SUNEEL KUMAR 14915.00 8181335.43

/INDBN07095639308/

35



/INDBN07095638547/

‘000212448508 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:14:31 | Debit N/DB1568070919 /AMARPAL SINGH 13896.00 9049676.43
I /INDBN07095638745/

‘000212448502 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:31 | Debit N/DB1520070919 /RAHUL 10207.00 9063572.43
/INDBN07095638740/

‘000212448497 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:14:30 | Debit N/DB1566070919 /SHAMBHU DAS 10739.00 9073779.43
/INDBN07095638733/

‘000212448487 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:30 | Debit N/DB1517070919 /TAPAS OJHA 9713.00 9084518.43
/INDBN07095638725/

‘000212448480 07 Sep 2019 ‘'07-SEP-1917:14:30 | Debit N/DB1565070919 /JAI PRAKASH 11060.00 9094231.43
YA/INDBN07095638717/

‘000212448469 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:14:29 | Debit N/DB1508070919 /PRADEEP SINGH 11522.00 9105291.43
/INDBN07095638706/

'000212448459 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:28 | Debit N/DB1550070919 /SANDEEP KUMAR 9766.00 9116813.43
/INDBN07095638697/

'000212448453 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:28 | Debit N/DB1505070919 /YOGRAJ 9867.00 9126579.43
/INDBN07095638691/

‘000212448443 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:14:27 | Debit N/DB1549070919 /MANUAR 11766.00 9136446.43
HUSSAIN/INDBNO7095638681/

‘000212448440 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:27 | Debit N/DB1498070919 /RAMU SINGH 8160.00 9148212.43
/INDBN07095638678/

‘000212448430 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:26 | Debit N/DB1543070919 /JITENDRA 9183.00 9156372.43
/INDBN07095638669/

‘000212448422 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:26 | Debit N/DB1484070919 /MUNNA 16032.00 9165555.43
/INDBN07095638662/

‘000212448413 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-1917:14:25 | Debit N/DB1542070919 /ARJUN KUMAR 9713.00 9181587.43
/INDBN07095638653/

'000212448408 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:25 |Debit N/DB1440070919 /APASHAR 9472.00 9191300.43
/INDBN07095638648/

‘000212448402 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:25 |Debit N/DB1537070919 /ANIL GUPTA 12159.00 9200772.43
/INDBN07095638641/

'D00212448396 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:24 | Debit N/DB143070919 /BALARAM 13559.00 9212931.43
/INDBN07095638634/

‘000212448382 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:24 | Debit N/DB1535070919 /NARENDRA 10873.00 9226490.43
KUMAR/INDBN07095638621/

'000212448377 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:23 | Debit N/DB1429070919 /PRAVEEN 5321.00 9237363.43
/INDBN07095638614/

'000212448358 07 Sep 2019 ‘07-SEP-19 17:14:23 | Debit N/DB1403070919 /AKASH 16699.00 9242684.43
SRIVASTV/INDBN07095638597/

‘000212448366 07 Sep 2019 '07-SEP-19 17:14:22 | Debit N/DB1534070919 /SHIV KUMAR 10738.00 9259383.43
/INDBN07095638601/

